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La France, des temps
merovingiens a nos jours

France, from Merovingian
to Modern Times
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N°lot Prixréalisé N°lot Prix réalisé

2 1800 284 50
10 200 287 100
40 440 288 100
45 75 289 50
49 60 290 70
52 45 291 150
63 15 295 120
69 200 303 60
72 45 321 60
78 100
86 320
110 650
112 250
116 500
140 600
143 150
147 200
177 170
178 50
182 110
187 30
188 30
195 80
201 120
202 70
203 110
208 90
216 90
223 150
241 500
242 220
252 130
253 240
267 120
268 250
269 60
272 500
281 200
283 120
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